ICampionato Rec__;. Veneto/E.Romac__:jna CSEN

S3 (Campionato + Trofeo)

GARA 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:27:42

Circuito di Pomposa 0,000 km
24/09/2017 15:10 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:27.575 +2.627 15:35:08.036
(115) Scarpelli Roberto 6 1:28.040 +3.092 15:36:36.076
1 1:22.674 +1.771 15:29:05.343 7 1:28.165 +3.217 15:38:04.241
2 1:20.980 +0.077 15:30:26.323 8 1:30.050 +5.102 15:39:34.291
3 1:21.413 +0.510 15:31:47.736 9 1:27.291 +2.343 15:41:01.582
4 1:21.294 +0.391 15:33:09.030 10 1:24.948 15:42:26.530
5 1:22.219 +1.316 15:34:31.249
6 1:22.498 +1.595 15:35:53.747 (15) Branca Antonello
7 1:21.914 +1.011 15:37:15.661 1 1:33.011 +8.092 15:29:17.373
8 1:21.843 +0.940 15:38:37.504 2 1:27.788 +2.869 15:30:45.161
9 1:20.903 15:39:58.407 3 1:30.979 +6.060 15:32:16.140
10 1:21.214 +0.311 15:41:19.621 4 1:29.536 +4.617 15:33:45.676
5 1:28.029 +3.110 15:35:13.705
(485) Smaniotto Fabio 6 1:28.052 +3.133 15:36:41.757
1 1:29.303 +9.009 15:29:12.875 7 1:28.759 +3.840 15:38:10.516
2 1:24.154 +3.860 15:30:37.029 8 1:25.844 +0.925 15:39:36.360
3 1:23.564 +3.270 15:32:00.593 9 1:25.309 +0.390 15:41:01.669
4 1:23.662 +3.368 15:33:24.255 10 1:24.919 15:42:26.588
5 1:24.057 +3.763 15:34:48.312
6 1:24.952 +4.658 15:36:13.264 (779) Vanzetto Francesco
7 1:24.144 +3.850 15:37:37.408 1 1:35.762 +6.254 15:29:19.745
8 1:23.462 +3.168  15:39:00.870 2 1:30.747 +1.239  15:30:50.492
9 1:22.166 +1.872 15:40:23.036 3 1:31.240 +1.732 15:32:21.732
10 1:20.294 15:41:43.330 4 1:30.992 +1.484 15:33:52.724
5 1:30.051 +0.543 15:35:22.775
(44) Chiarato Daniele 6 1:31.160 +1.652 15:36:53.935
1 1:30.283 +8.769 15:29:15.327 7 1:30.047 +0.539 15:38:23.982
1:24.621 +3.107 15:30:39.948 8 1:29.508 15:39:53.490
3 1:24.288 +2.774 15:32:04.236 9 1:32.673 +3.165 15:41:26.163
4 1:23.307 +1.793 15:33:27.543
5 1:24.614 +3.100 15:34:52.157 (68) Carer Fabio
6 1:22.541 +1.027  15:36:14.698 1 1:38.228 +3.500  15:29:23.301
7 1:23.348 +1.834 15:37:38.046 2 1:35.588 +0.860 15:30:58.889
8 1:23.875 +2.361 15:39:01.921 3 1:34.728 15:32:33.617
9 1:21.514 15:40:23.435 4 1:35.587 +0.859 15:34:09.204
10 1:23.156 +1.642 15:41:46.591 5 1:35.454 +0.726 15:35:44.658
6 1:37.691 +2.963 15:37:22.349
(8) Dalla Torre Davide 7 1:42.581 +7.853 15:39:04.930
1 1:29.971 +6.900 15:29:13.628 8 1:35.539 +0.811 15:40:40.469
1:24.019 +0.948 15:30:37.647 9 1:36.058 +1.330 15:42:16.527
3 1:23.418 +0.347 15:32:01.065
4 1:23.706 +0.635 15:33:24.771
5 1:24.858 +1.787 15:34:49.629
6 1:24.020 +0.949 15:36:13.649
7 1:24.106 +1.035 15:37:37.755
8 1:23.441 +0.370 15:39:01.196
9 1:23.071 15:40:24.267
10 1:26.055 +2.984 15:41:50.322
(28) Sanmartin Marco
1 1:29.563 +4.144 15:29:12.964
2 1:30.742 +5.323 15:30:43.706
3 1:29.122 +3.703 15:32:12.828
4 1:28.660 +3.241 15:33:41.488
5 1:27.342 +1.923 15:35:08.830
6 1:25.419 15:36:34.249
7 1:25.680 +0.261 15:37:59.929
8 1:27.221 +1.802 15:39:27.150
9 1:27.281 +1.862 15:40:54.431
10 1:27.358 +1.939 15:42:21.789
(9) Leorato Stefano
1 1:31.108 +6.160 15:29:15.169
2 1:28.370 +3.422 15:30:43.539
3 1:28.064 +3.116 15:32:11.603
4 1:28.858 +3.910 15:33:40.461
Orbits
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